
POSTGRADUATE COORDINATOR (RESEARCH)
Name Programme Email

1 Assoc. Prof. Dr. Roshida binti Abdul Majid Architecture b-roshida@utm.my
019-7729917

2 Assoc. Prof. Sr Dr. Mohd Saidin bin Misnan Quantity Surveying b-saidin@utm.my
012-7081664

3 Dr. Khairul Hisyam bin Kamarudin Urban and Regional Planning khisyam.kl@utm.my
019-2659841

4 Ts Dr. Zuhra Junaida binti Mohamad Husny
Hamid

Transportation Planning z.junaida@utm.my
017-6022044

5 Dr. Siti Nur Hannah binti Ismail Landscape Architecture sitinurhannah.i@utm.my
011-26940017

6 Dr. Mustafa bin Omar Real Estate mustafaomar@utm.my
013-7426778

7 Dr. Wee Siaw Chui Facilities Management scwee@utm.my
016-8582596

8 Dr. Nur binti Berahim Land Administration and 
Development

nur.berahim@utm.my
011-11499128

9 Dr. Noordyana binti Hassan Remote Sensing noordyana@utm.my
019-7205087

10 Dr. Norhakim bin Yusof Geoinformatics norhakim@utm.my
019-7184209

11 Dr. Aimi binti Musa Geomatics Engineering aimi.musa@utm.my
013-7336689
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POSTGRADUATE COORDINATOR (TAUGHT COURSE)
Name Programme Email

1 Sr Dr. Alvin Lau Meng Shin Master of Science in Remote Sensing alvinlau@utm.my
016-7221147

2 Dr. Mohd Alif bin Mohd Puzi Master in Tourism Planning mohdalif@utm.my
012-4654005

3 Dr. Farrah Azwanee binti Aminuddin Master in
Construction Contract Management

farrahazwanee@utm.my
019-7241582

4 Dr. Mohamad Fadhli bin Rashid Master of Science 
(Urban and Regional Planning)

m.fadhli@utm.my
013-5156005

5 Sr Dr. Mohammad Hanif bin Hamden Master in Geomatics Engineering mohammad.hanif@utm.my
010-9694949

6 Sr Dr. Muhammad Hafiz bin Mohd 
Yatim

Master in Geomatics Engineering 
(Offshore)

muhammadhafiz.my@utm.my
014-6167649

7 Dr. Nabila binti Abdul Ghani Master in Transportation Planning nabilaaghani@utm.my
013-7511165

8 Dr. Siti Zaleha binti Daud Master in Real Estate sitizalehadaud@utm.my
014-9104479

9 Dr. Maryanti binti Mohd Raid Master in Land Administration and 
Development

maryanti@utm.my
012-2533822

10 Dr. Muhamad Amir Afiq bin Lokman Master of Asset and Facilities 
Management

muhamadamirafiq@utm.my
017-6562535
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POSTGRADUATE COORDINATOR (TAUGHT COURSE)
Name Programme Email

11 Sr Ts Dr. Muhammad Imzan bin 
Hassan

Master of Science in Geoinformatics imzan@utm.my
019-7512313

12 Dr. Nor Izura binti Tukiman Master of Architecture izura@utm.my
010-8292620

13 Ts Dr. Leng Pau Chung Master of Architecture - Offshore pcleng2@utm.my
016-8660215

Name Course Email

1 Assoc. Prof. Sr Ts Dr. Noorsidi
Aizuddin bin Mat Nor

Research Methodology 
(Research Program)

noorsidi@utm.my
(012-3250405)

2 Assoc. Prof. Dr. Rohaya binti Abd 
Jalil

Sustainable Development for Built 
Environment and Surveying

rohaya@utm.my
013-7781413

3 Ts Gs Dr. Noradila Rusli @Ruslik Research Methodology in Built 
Environment

noradila@utm.my
016-2973190

POSTGRADUATE COURSE COORDINATOR
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Name Programme Email

1 Assoc. Prof. Sr Ts Dr. Noorsidi
Aizuddin bin Mat Nor

Doctor of Professional Practice (DPP) noorsidi@utm.my
(012-3250405)

POSTGRADUATE COORDINATOR (DPP)
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Postgraduate Programmes
Program Pascasiswazah 14

1. MASTER OF ARCHITECTURE / SARJANA SENIBINA

2. MASTER OF ASSET AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT / 
SARJANA PENGURUSAN ASET DAN FASILITI

3. MASTER IN CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT 

MANAGEMENT / SARJANA PENGURUSAN 
KONTRAK PEMBINAAN

4. MASTER IN TOURISM PLANNING / SARJANA 
PERANCANGAN PELANCONGAN

5. MASTER OF SCIENCE (URBAN AND REGIONAL 

PLANNING) / SARJANA SAINS (PERANCANGAN 
BANDAR DAN WILAYAH)

6. MASTER IN TRANSPORTATION PLANNING / 
SARJANA  PERANCANGAN PENGANGKUTAN

7. MASTER IN GEOMATICS ENGINEERING / SARJANA 
KEJURUTERAAN GEOMATIK 

8. MASTER OF SCIENCE IN GEOINFORMATICS / 

SARJANA SAINS DALAM GEOINFORMATIK

9. MASTER OF SCIENCE IN REMOTE SENSING / 
SARJANA SAINS REMOTE SENSING

10. MASTER IN REAL ESTATE / SARJANA HARTA TANAH

11. MASTER IN LAND ADMINISTRATION AND 

DEVELOPMENT / SARJANA PENTADBIRAN DAN 
PEMBANGUNAN TANAH

Program
12. MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY /              

SARJANA FALSAFAH

13.   DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY / 

DOKTOR FALSAFAH

FIELD OF RESEARCH / BIDANG PENYELIDIKAN : 

❑QUANTITY SURVEYING / UKUR BAHAN

❑ ARCHITECTURE / SENIBINA

❑ URBAN AND REGIONAL PLANNING / 
PERANCANGAN BANDAR DAN WILAYAH

❑ TRANSPORTATION PLANNING / PERANCANGAN 
PENGANGKUTAN

❑ REAL ESTATE / HARTA TANAH

❑GEOINFORMATICS / GEOINFORMATIK

❑ REMOTE SENSING / REMOTE SENSING

❑GEOMATICS ENGINEERING / KEJURUTERAAN 
GEOMATIK

❑ FACILITIES MANAGEMENT / PENGURUSAN FASILITI

❑ LAND ADMINISTRATION AND DEVELOPMENT / 

PENTADBIRAN DAN PEMBANGUNAN TANAH

❑ LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE / SENIBINA LANDSKAP

14. DOCTOR OF PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE

DOKTOR AMALAN PROFESIONAL


